BeRTO QiDOH)

Regoiarita” della VALBELLUNA

14 Prova del Campionato Sociale 2017

Santa Giustina 11 giugno 2017

Gezc;SGr. Nr.
1° 1° 21
2° 1° 13
3° 20 20
4° 3¢ 18
5° 4° 4
6° 5° 7
7° 6° 10
8° 2° 17
9° 7° 12
10° 1° 2
11° 2° 16
12° 8° 15
13° 9° 9
14° 10° 3

15° 11 14
16° 3¢ 19
17° 12¢ 6
18° 13¢ 1

190 142 14
200 15° 8
218 | [162 | 5

Partenti

Partiti

Non partiti
Ritirati

Non classificati
Esclusi
Classificati

Concorrente

CONT GIOVANNI
LENA LORENZO
LUCCHET MAURO
MOLLO MARIO
GIDONI FRANCO
TRANQUILLIN RUDY
BRISTOT PAOLO
BALBINOT RINO
D'INCA' MARCO
NALDO GIORGIO
VECELLIO ORAZIO
VIEL ANTONIO
BRESSAN EROS
FORNASIER GIOVANNI
BARBARO GUIDO

DE LAZZER LORENZO
FABRIZI ELIO

MARES SERGIO
LOAT GIOVANNI
DALLE GRAVE VALERIO
DE MARCH LUIGI

nr. 21
nr. 21
nr. O
nr. O
nr. O
nr. O
nr. 21

Esposta alle ore:

Il C.S. Cronometraggio

CLASSIFICA FINALE

categoria assoluta

Equipaggio

CONT GIOVANNI

LENA L./RIVA G.
LUCCHET M./FACCIO M.
MOLLO M./TIBOLLA S.
GIDONI FRANCO

TRANQUILLIN/SUSANETTO M.

BRISTOT P./ZATTA V.
BALBINOT R./CADORIN S.
D'INCA' M./VICTORINE C.
NALDO GIORGIO
VECELLIO ORAZIO

VIEL ANTONIO

BRESSAN EROS

FORNASIER G./FORNASIER P.

BARBARO GUIDO

DE LAZZER LORENZO
FABRIZI E./DA VIA" A.
MARES S./MARES E.

LOAT GIOVANNI

DALLE GRAVE VALERIO

DE MARCH L./DE MARCH C.

Naz/Anno

1989
1989
1967
1963
1970
1986
1987
1973
1969
1980
1981
1971
1988
1985
1971
1975
1958
1978
1972
1965
1975

Vettura

ALFA ROMEO 75 V6
ALFAROMEO 75 T.
LANCIA FULVIA R.
PORSCHE 356 BT6
CITROEN AMI 8
FIAT ABARTH RITMO
ALFA ROMEO 75 T.
FIAT 500

FIAT 500L

HONDA CBX 1000
BMW R45

FIAT 500

RENAULT 5 TURBO
PORSCHE 911

FIAT 124 SPORT C.
ALFA ROMEO GIULIA
LANCIA FLAMINIA
ALFETTA GTV

FIAT 128 COUPE'
FIAT 500

FIAT 128 X 1.9

Il Direttore di Gara

Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.

Belluno

Class. ASSOLUTA - pg.1l/1

Pen.

174
298
340
434
488
499
503
672
672
704
785
790
859
1035
1289
3282
3337
3944
6435
6821
8055



